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	SUBSCRIBER DETAILS

	Company / institution: 
	

	Address:
	

	Town and postal code:
	

	VAT payer (YES / NO):
	

	TIN:
	

	Person responsible for payment:
	Name and surname:
	

	
	Contact phone:
	

	
	E – mail:
	

	Subscription form completed by:
	Name and surname:
	

	
	Contact phone:
	

	
	E – mail:
	


Annual Subscription to Macroeconomic Analyses and Trends (MAT™)

	MACROECONOMIC ANALYSES AND TRENDS - MAT™ (TEN MONTHLY ISSUES AND ONE DOUBLE ISSUE)
	Number of copies

	Electronic edition in Serbian  
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	Electronic edition in English
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	Print edition in Serbian
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	Print + electronic edition in Serbian (set)
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	JOURNAL TO BE DELIVERED TO:

	Name and surname:
	Company / institution:
	Address:
	E – mail:

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	


CONTACT
Andrea Vuković
Economics Institute, Communications Centre
Kralja Milana 16, 11000 Beograd

Email: andrea.vukovic@ecinst.org.rs; matpretplata@ecinst.org.rs
Tel/Fax: +381 11 3613 417 
Note: Annual subscription is valid as of the issue in the month in which the payment was made.
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